LED OYSTER LIGHT CCT AND POWER
SWITCHABLE
VBLOY-380-PA-CCT
The LED Oyster light is a circular light fixture with a diameter
of 380mm that can provide either 15W or 30W of power
depending on your needs. It comes with a CCT switchable
feature that allows you to select between 3000K, 4000K, and
6500K color temperature options, giving you flexibility in
lighting design. With an IP44 rating, this light is resistant to
dust and water splashes, making it suitable for use in damp
environments. It can produce up to 1125 lumens or 2250
lumens of brightness depending on the wattage you choose.
Features & Benefits
• 380mm in diameter will cover the holes of most existing
fittings
• 30W 2250LM or 15W 1125LM selectable
• Equipped with SMD LED chips, high luminaire efficacy
• Switch between 3000K, 4000K 6500K in colour temperature
• IP44 rated suitable for bedrooms, living rooms, kitchens and
bathrooms
• 2 year warranty commerical warranty
• 3 year warranty domestic warranty
LED OYSTER LIGHT CCT AND POWER SWITCHABLE
VBLOY-380-PA-CCT
Specifications
SKU VBLOY-380-PA-CCT
Luminaire efficacy 80 lm/W
EAN 9340994029153
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 15, 30 W
Lumen output 2250 lm
IP rating 44
IK Rating 8
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Diameter 380 mm
Height 110 mm
Lifespan 35000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
LED source SMD
Material PC
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Diffuser Opal
Weatherproof Indoor Use Only
Working temperature -20 to 45
Kelvin 3000K,4000K,6500K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Please note: This product is Power Adjustable and come with a
3-year Domestic Warranty & 2-year Commercial Warranty
Dimensional Drawings